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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRIN~i",ued. 

Name. I, Registered Date of 
No. : Registration. 

--- - --~. -------~----~ 

Shannon, Willi&m Edward 
Sheppard, Stanley 
Sleeman, Henry ., 
Slevin, Edward ., 
Slyfield, Leslie John 
Smith, George Oswell 
Smith, Ian Hector 
Smith, James Arthur 
Smith, John Bertram 
Smith, John Geoffrey 
Smith, Sydney Charles 
Smith, Wesley John Anderson 
Smithson, Gordon William 
Snell, Edward George 
Sparrow, Leonard Charles Hughes .. 
Spry, Palmer .. .. .. 
Steele, Reuben Arthur' 
Stephens, .John Grant 
Stewart, David Alexander 
Strachan, William Reid 
Swain, George Stanley 
Swinburn, Benjamin Blenkinsop 
Sydenham, Thomas 
Tailby, Alfred Joshua 
Tait, David Francis 
Taylor, Alfred 
Templer, Guy Merson 
Thomas, Richard Norman 
Tilsley, Robert .. 
Tomlinson, Edwin Thomas 
Toomath, Edward Battersby 
Tra vis, Herbert .• 
Tuck, Edward Orlando Terry 
Tucker, Francis Edward •. 
Turton, Bryan Hardy 
Veitch, Robert Davidson .. 
Vicary, Louis Claude 
Voght, Harry 
Walker, Ellis Vernon 
Walker, Robert William 
Waters, William A1exandsr 
Watkins, Alexander Edward Aitken 
Watson, Percy Algernon Ferrier 
Webb, Herbert .. 
Webster, Benjamin Clarence 
Webster,larael .. 
Wedderspoon, William NeiL~on 
Weekes, Terrell John 
Weir, Charles 
Welsh, William George 
West, William James 
Wicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestly 
Will('ox, Alfred .. 
Williams, David Gwyn 
Williams, Frederiok Harold 
Williams, Richard Francis Stanley .. 
Williams, Roland Sinclair 
Willoughby, James 
Wilson,John 
Wilson, William George 
Winstauley, William AmbroAe 
Winter, Harold .. 
Witty, George Frederick .. 
Woodson, Jonathan Plews 
Woodward, Frank 
Wrigley, Arthur Lewis 
Young, Esmae Ernest Fred 

.. I 

A174 
A 37 
A383 
A 95 
A279 
A125 
A321 
A 83 
Al42 
A396 
AI78 
A344 
A350 
A345 
A399 
AI71 
A397 
A212 
A 45 
A 74 
A333 
A299 
A 36 
A 13 
A44 
A 48 
AI87 
A 69 
AlOl 
A226 
A166 
A165 
A154 
Al21 
A207 
A394 
A151 
A377 
A 57 
A157 
A198 
A351 
A 41 
A205 
A 12 
A 80 
A371 
A349 
A141 
A 51 
A247 
A 59 
A132 
A 81 
A 8 
A359 
A286 
A 98 
A 64 
A386 
Al95 
A 47 
A358 
A229 
A296 
A381 
A 89 

23/3/27 
17/6/26 
26/9/31 
27/9/26 
1/10/28 

29/10/26 
21/8/29 
23/8/26 

17/11/26 
16/12/32 
28/3/27 

15/12/29 
24/2/30 
3/2/30 
8/2/33 
3/3/27 

28/12/32 
8/9/27 

21/6/26 
29/7/26 
7/10/29 
23/3/29 
17/6/26 
8/6/26 

21/6/26 
25/6/26 
13/4/27 
23/7/26 
27/9/26 

28/11/27 
21/1/27 
20/1/27 

16/12/26 
23/10/26 

8/9/27 
4/8/32 

26/10/26 
21/7/31 
3/7/26 
7/1/27 

11/8/27 
18/3/30 
21/6/26 
7/9/27 
8/6/26 

12/8/26 
28/11/30 

19/2/30 
19/11/26 
29/6/26 
11/4/28 
5/7/26 

5/11/26 
20/8/26 
27/5/26 
17/5/30 

31/10/28 
27/9/26 
12/7/26 

14/11/31 
16/7/27 
25/6/26 
13/5/30 
3/12/27 
4/2/29 

14/8/31 
20/9/26 

Inspector for 

Public Worke Department. 
Waitemata Electric.power Board. 
Mataura Borough Council. 
Franklin Electric.power Board. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Waitara Borough Council. 
Welli.ngton City Council. 
Horowhenua Electric.power Board. 
Wairarapa Electric.power Board. 
Otago Electric-power Board. 
Waitemata Electric.power Board. 
Nelson City Council. 
Raetihi Borough Council. 
Wairere Electric· pewer Board. 
Manawatu·Oroua Electric·power Board. 
Public Works Department. 
Poverty Bay Electric.power Board. 
Public Works Department. 
South Canterbury Electric.power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
Te Awamutu Electric-power Board. 
Westport Borough Council. 
Thames Valley Electric·power Board. 
Te Awamutu Electric. power Board. 
Southland FJectric.power Board. 
Hut,t Valley Electric· power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru. 
Lyttelton Borough Council. 
Auckland Electric.power Board. 
Picton Borough Council. 
Wanganui.Rangitikei Electric· power Board. 
Wairoa Borough Council. 
Auckland Electric.power Board. 
Heathcote County Council. 
Hawke's Bay Electric.power Board. 
Otago Electric. power Board. 
Springs· Ellesmere Electric.power Board. 
Kaponga Town Board. 
Thames Valley Electric.power Board. 
Waitaki Electric.power Board. 
Manawatu·Oroua Electric.power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru. 
Wellington City Council. 
Wanganui·Rangitikei E1ectric.power Board. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
Dunedin City Council. 
Westport Borough Council. 
Tourist Department, Rotorua. 
Ashburton Electric.power Board. 
Waits.ki Electric-power Board. 
Tararua Electric.power Board. 
Wellington City Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Waimea Electric Supply and Manufacturing Co. ,Ltd. 
Wilson (N.Z.) Portland Cement Co. 
Malvern Electric·power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
Wellington City Council. 
South Canterbnry Electric·power Board. 
Wanganui.Rangitikei Electric.power Board. 
Inglewcod Borough Council. 
Springs. Ellesmere Electric· power Board. 
Napier Borough Council. 
Ohakune Borough Council. 
Thames Valley Electric.power Board. 
Dunedin City Council. 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the names, registered number, date of registration, and electrical.supply 
authority as at the 31st day of March, 1933, of all persons registered as Inspectors of Electrical Wiring under the Electrical 
Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925. 

Public Works Departmen~, Wellington, 4th May, 1933. P. H. GWYNN, Registrar. 


