REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING—continued.

Name.		Registered No.	Date of Registration.	Inspector for
Shannon, William Edward		A174	23/3/27	Public Works Department.
Sheppard, Stanley		A 37	17/6/26	Waitemata Electric-power Board.
Sleeman, Henry		A383	26/9/31	Mataura Borough Council.
Slevin, Edward	• •	A 95	27/9/26	Franklin Electric-power Board.
Slyfield, Leslie John	• •	A279	1/10/28	New Plymouth Borough Council.
Smith, George Oswell	••	A125	29/10/26	Waitara Borough Council.
Smith, Ian Hector	• •	A321	21/8/29	Wellington City Council.
Smith, James Arthur	••	A 83	23/8/26	Horowhenua Electric-power Board.
Smith, John Bertram Smith, John Geoffrey	••	A142 A396	$17/11/26 \ 16/12/32$	Wairarapa Electric-power Board. Otago Electric-power Board.
a wia i a i	• •	A178	28/3/27	Waitemata Electric-power Board.
Smith, Sydney Charles Smith, Wesley John Anderson	••	A344	16/12/29	Nelson City Council.
Smithson, Gordon William		A350	24/2/30	Raetihi Borough Council.
Snell, Edward George	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A345	3/2/30	Wairere Electric-power Board.
Sparrow, Leonard Charles Hughes		A399	8/2/33	Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board.
Spry, Palmer		A171	3/3/27	Public Works Department.
Steele, Reuben Arthur	•••	A397	28/12/32	Poverty Bay Electric-power Board.
Stephens, John Grant		A212	8/9/27	Public Works Department.
Stewart, David Alexander		A 45	21/6/26	South Canterbury Electric-power Board.
Stewart, David Alexander Strachan, William Reid		A 74	29/7/26	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch.
Swain, George Stanley		A333	7/10/29	Te Awamutu Electric-power Board.
Swinburn, Benjamin Blenkinsop		A299	23/3/29	Westport Borough Council.
Sydenham, Thomas	• •	A 36	17/6/26	Thames Valley Electric-power Board.
Tailby, Alfred Joshua	• •	A 13	8/6/26	Te Awamutu Electric-power Board.
Tait, David Francis	• •	A 44	21/6/26	Southland Electric-power Board.
Taylor, Alfred Templer, Guy Merson		A 48	25/6/26	Hutt Valley Electric-power Board.
Templer, Guy Merson	• •	A187	13/4/27	Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru.
Thomas, Richard Norman	• •	A 69	23/7/26	Lyttelton Borough Council.
Tilsley, Robert	• •	A101	27/9/26	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Tomlinson, Edwin Thomas	• • •	A226	28/11/27	Picton Borough Council.
Toomath, Edward Battersby	• •	A166	21/1/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.
Travis, Herbert	••	A165	20/1/27	Wairoa Borough Council,
Tuck, Edward Orlando Terry	• •	A154 A121	16/12/26 $23/10/26$	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Tucker, Francis Edward Turton, Bryan Hardy	• •	A121 A207	8/9/27	Heathcote County Council.
** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	••	A394	4/8/32	Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board. Otago Electric-power Board.
Veitch, Robert Davidson		A151	26/10/26	Springs-Ellesmere Electric-power Board.
Voght, Harry	•••	A377	21/7/31	Kaponga Town Board.
Walker, Ellis Vernon	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A 57	3/7/26	Thames Valley Electric-power Board.
Walker, Robert William		A157	7/1/27	Waitaki Electric-power Board.
Waters, William Alexander		A198	11/8/27	Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board.
Watkins, Alexander Edward Aitken		A351	18/3/30	Municipal Electricity Department, Timaru.
Watson, Percy Algernon Ferrier		A 41	21/6/26	Wellington City Council.
Webb, Herbert		A205	7/9/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.
Webster, Benjamin Clarence		A 12	8/6/26	Hamilton Borough Council.
Webster, Israel		A 80	12/8/26	Hamilton Borough Council.
Wedderspoon, William Neilson		A371	28/11/30	Dunedin City Council.
Weekes, Terrell John	• •	A349	19/2/30	Westport Borough Council.
Weir, Charles	• •	A141	19/11/26	Tourist Department, Rotorua.
Welsh, William George	• •	A 51	29/6/26	Ashburton Electric-power Board.
West, William James	• •	A247	11/4/28	Waitaki Electric-power Board.
Wicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestly	• •	A 59	5/7/26	Tararua Electric-power Board.
William David Community	• •	A132	5/11/26	Wellington City Council.
Williams, David Gwyn	• •	A 81	20/8/26	Public Works Department.
Williams, Frederick Harold Williams, Richard Francis Stanley	• •	A 8 A359	$\frac{27/5/26}{17/5/30}$	Waimea Electric Supply and Manufacturing Co., Ltd
	••	A309 A286	31/10/28	Wilson (N.Z.) Portland Coment Co.
Williams, Roland Sinclair Willoughby, James	• •	A 98	27/9/26	Malvern Electric-power Board. Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch.
	• •	A 64	12/7/26	Wellington City Council.
337'1 337'11' O	• •	A386	14/11/31	South Canterbury Electric-power Board.
Winstanley, William Ambrose	• •	A195	16/7/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.
Winter, Harold		A 47	25/6/26	Inglewood Borough Council.
Witty, George Frederick		A358	25/6/26 13/5/30	Springs-Ellesmere Electric-power Board.
Woodson, Jonathan Plews	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A229	3/12/27	Napier Borough Council.
Woodward, Frank	• • •	A296	4/2/29	Ohakune Borough Council.
Wrigley, Arthur Lewis	••	A381	14/8/31	Thames Valley Electric-power Board.
Young, Esmae Ernest Fred	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A 89	20/9/26	Dunedin City Council.

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the names, registered number, date of registration, and electrical-supply authority as at the 31st day of March, 1933, of all persons registered as Inspectors of Electrical Wiring under the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925.

Public Works Department, Wellington, 4th May, 1933.

P. H. GWYNN, Registrar.